Entercom
2400 Market Street, 4th Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19103
Laura Berman
Senior Counsel
January 23, 2020
via FEDEX
Ms. Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary
Federal Communications Commission

(C)
FEE DUE FOR FEE
TYPE CODE IN
I AFI (:I
eeeive & Itl$pOCted
JAN 242020
Approved by 0MB
3060-0627
Expires 01131198
Federal Communications Commission
Washington, D. C. 20554
FCC 302-AM
APPLICATION FOR AM
BROADCAST STATION LICENSE
(Please read instructions before filling Out form.
FOR
FCC
USE
ONLY
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FILE NO. Ei- 2Q2 (D1 2 4 .M LI
(B)
j FEE MULTIPLE
Ioooi I Is
FOR FCC USE ONLY
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a requirement to list more than one Fee Type Code.
(A) (B) (C)
I I I I I o o o 1 $ FOR FCC USE ONLY
TOTAL AMOUNT
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, REMITTED WITH THIS FOR FCC USE ONLY
AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE. APPI ICATIflN
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED $REMITTANCE.
FCC Mallroom FCC 302-AM
August 1995
SECTION II - APPLICANT INFORMATION
1. NAME OF APPLICANT
Entercorn License, LLC
MAILING ADDRESS
2400 Market Street, 4th Floor
CITY STATE ZIP CODEPhiladelphia PA 19103
2. This application is for:
E Commercial Noncommercial
AM Directional El AM Non-Directional
Call letters Community of License Construction Permit File No. Modification of Construction Expiration Date of Last
Permit File No(s). Construction PermitWHLL Springfield, MA BP-20191007AAP 12/19/2022